Position
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Actual Tim Race No Surname

00:27:53
00:28:11
00:28:17
00:29:03
00:29:15
00:29:55
00:30:43
00:31:07
00:31:42
00:31:53
00:33:55
00:33:56
00:34:25
00:34:30
00:34:35
00:34:41
00:36:02
00:36:29
00:38:05
00:42:15

49 Edwards
56 Smith
61 Buszko
60 McMullin
57 Malone
65 Jones
14 Bishop
48 Crompton
69 Hardy

2 Bellfield
52 Walker
66 Grayson
55 Crahan
75 Payn

3 Bellfield
64 Crahan
76 Munn
77 Horwill
85 Grocock
79 Dowling

First Name Club Name

A
G
P
S
T
G
F
D
J

J

S
J

P
J

L
J

J

E
E
G

Lancs W.C
Lancs W.C

Birchfield Harries

Eire Mullinger
York C/U
Covenrty God
Woking AC
Lancs W.C
Lancs W.C
Halesowen AC
Lancs W.C
York C/U

Lancs W.C
Halesowen AC
Lancs W.C
Lancs W.C
Dudley
Sheffield

York RWC

Category Sex
V45
V55
V60
V60
V55
V65
V50
V45
V65
V40
V50
V65
V55
V75
V40
V60
V75
V75
V85
V75
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